R
O
M
A
 G
O
L
D
2
WALL & FLOOR TILES
|Roma Gold  -  Ca lacat ta  Del icato Pol i shed ( 120 x 60 cm )
FAP-FPZT-120X120-CAD
120 x 120 cm (Calacatta Delicato Polished)
FAP-FPZ0-60X120-CAD
60 x 120 cm (Calacatta Delicato Polished)
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
 D
EL
IC
AT
O
FAP-FQJ5-30X30-CAD
30 x 30 cm (Calacatta Delicato)
3
FAP-FQCQ-50X120-CAD
50 x 120 cm ((Calacatta Delicato Polished)
FAP-FQB7-15X56-CAD
15 x 56 cm (Calacatta Delicato Polished)
Article No. Description Unit
Pcs/
Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPZT-120X120-CAD Roma Gold - 120 X 120 cm  Calacatta Delicato Polished  - Rectified M2 2 2.88 375.00
FAP-FPZ0-60X120-CAD Roma Gold - 60 X 120 cm Calacatta Delicato Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.44 320.00
FAP-FQJ5-30X30-CAD Roma Gold - 30 X 30 cm Calacatta Delicato Macromosaico Polished - Rectified PC 6 0.54 90.00
FAP-FQCQ-50X120-CAD Roma Gold - 50 X 120 cm Calacatta Delicato Polished - Rectified M2 3 1.8 260.00
FAP-FQB7-15X56-CAD Roma Gold - 15 X 56 cm  Calacatta Delicato Diamante Polished - Rectified M2 8 0.67 225.00
WALL TILES
|Roma Gold  -  Ca lacat ta  Del icato Macromosa ico Pol i shed ( 30 x 30 cm )
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
 D
ELIC
ATO
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
V3
4
FAP-FPZU-120X120-CAO
120 x 120 cm (Calacatta Oro Polished)
FAP-FPZ1-60X120-CAO
60 x 120 cm (Calacatta Oro Polished)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPZU-120X120-CAO Roma Gold - 120 X 120 cm Calacatta Oro Polished - Rectified M2 2 2.88 375.00
FAP-FPZ1-60X120-CAO Roma Gold - 60 X 120 cm Calacatta Oro Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.44 320.00
FAP-FQJ6-30X30-CAO Roma Gold - 30 X 30 cm  Calacatta Oro Macromosaico Polished - Rectified PC 6 0.54 90.00
WALL & FLOOR TILES
|Roma Gold  -  Ca lacat ta  Oro
( 120 x 120 cm )
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
 O
RO
| Roma Gold  -  Ca lacat ta  Oro Pol i shed
FAP-FQJ6-30X30-CAO
30 x 30 cm (Calacatta Polished)
5
|Roma Gold  -  Ca lacat ta  Oro
( 120 x 120 cm )
FAP-FQCR-50X120-CAO
50 x 120 cm (Calacatta Oro Polished)
Article No. Description Unit
Pcs/
Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FQCR-50X120-CAO Roma Gold - 50 X 120 cm Calacatta Oro Polished - Rectified M2 3 1.8 260.00
FAP-FQB8-15X56-CAO Roma Gold - 15 X 56  cm Calacatta Oro Diamante Polished - Rectified M2 8 0.67 225.00
V3
|Roma Gold  -  Ca lacat ta  Oro Diamante Pol i shed (15 x 56 cm )
FAP-FQB8-15X56-CAO
15 x 56 cm (Calacatta Polished)
WALL  TILES
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
 O
RO
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
6
FAP-FQCV-50X120-ONN
50 x 120 cm (Onice Neve Polished)
WALL TILES WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FQCC-15X56-ONN
15 x 56 cm (Onice Neve Polished)
Article No. Description Unit
Pcs/
Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FQCV-50X120-ONN Roma Gold - 50 X 120 cm Onice Neve Polished - Rectified M2 3 1.80 260.00
FAP-FQCC-15X56-ONN Roma Gold - 15 X 56 cm Onice Neve Diamante Polished - Rectified M2 8 0.67 225.00
FAP-FQJ9-30X30-ONN Roma Gold - 30 X 30  cm Onice Neve Macromosaico Polished - Rectified PC 6 0.54 90.00
FAP-FQJ9-30X30-ONN
30 x 30 cm (Onice Neve Polished)
O
N
IC
E
N
EV
E
| Roma Gold  -  Onice Neve POl i shed (50 x 120 cm )
7
WALL TILES WALL & FLOOR TILES
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FQCB-15X56-ONM
15 x 56 cm (Onice Miele Polished)
Article No. Description Unit
Pcs/
Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FQCU-50X120-ONM Roma Gold - 50 X 120 cm Onice Miele Polished - Rectified M2 3 1.8 260.00
FAP-FQCB-15X56-ONM Roma Gold - 15 X 56 cm Onice Miele Diamante Polished - Rectified M2 8 0.67 225.00
FAP-FQKA-30X30-ONM Roma Gold - 30 X 30 cm Onice Miele Macromosaico Polished - Rectified PC 6 0.54 90.00
FAP-FQCU-50X120-ONM
50 x 120 cm (Onice Miele Polished)
FAP-FQKA-30X30-ONM
30 x 30 cm (Onice Miele Polished)
V2
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
O
N
IC
E M
IELE
| Roma Gold  -  Onice Mie le Pol i shed (50 x 120 cm )
8
WALL & FLOOR TILES
N
ER
O
 E
LE
G
A
N
T
E
Article No. Description Unit
Pcs/
Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPZX-120X120-NE Roma Gold - 120 X 120 cm Nero Elegente Polished - Rectified M2 2 2.88 375.00
FAP-FPZ3-60X120-NE Roma Gold - 60 X 120 cm Nero Elegente Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.44 320.00
FAP-FQJ8-30X30-NE Roma Gold - 30 X 30 cm Nero Elegente Macromosaico Polished - Rectified PC 6 0.54 90.00
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
V2
FAP-FQJ8-30X30-NE
30 x 30 cm (Nero Elegante Polished)
FAP-FPZ3-60X120-NE
60 x 120 cm (Nero Elegante Polished)
FAP-FPZX-120X120-NE
120 x 120 cm (Nero Elegante Polished)
|Roma Gold  -  Nero E legante Pol i shed
(120 x 120 cm)
9
A
R
C
H
S
WALL  TILES
WALL & FLOOR TILES
Article No. Description Unit
Pcs/
Box
Coverage/
Box (sqm) QAR
FAP-FQMV-100X120-ARC Roma Gold - 50 X 120 cm Archis Inserto Mix Polished - Rectified SET 2 1.20 3110.00
FAP-FQKB-30X30-MIX Roma Gold - 30 X 30 cm Deco Mosaico Calacatta/Onice Mele/Nero Elegente Polished - Rectified PC 6 0.54 200.00
FAP-FQKB-30X30-MIX
30 x 30 cm (Deco Mix Polished)
FAP-FQMV-100X120-ARC
50 x 120 cm (Archs Inserto Mix)
|Roma Gold  -  Archs Inser to Mix Pol i shed ( 50 x 120 cm )